Manual Motor Starters
8
Product Selection Guide
Quick selection table ... IEC rating
	 220V					     220V
	 240V	 415V	 460V	 525V	 690V	 240V	 415V	 460V	 525V	 690V
	 230V	 400V	 440V	 500V	 600V	 230V	 400V	 440V	 500V	 600V
	 Icu	 Ics	 Icu	 Ics	 Icu	 Ics	 Icu	 Ics	 Icu	 Ics

 · Application Model: MMS-32H/HI
 · Operation temp. : -20~ +60℃
 · CE and UL certified
 · Degree of protection : IP65
 · Material of insulation :Plastic(ABS)
	 Type 	 Application MMS 	 Remarks
	 EPH-32 	 MMS-32H, 32HI 	 Surface mount
   Dial Cover
Dial cover is used to protect the set value from the operation that is not intended.
 · Application Model : MMS-32, 63,100 (All types)
   Insulation Barrier
Insulation barrier is used to enlarge the creepage distance and clearance to meet the
requirement of UL.
 · Application Model : MMS-100
	 Type 	 Application MMS
	 IB100 	 MMS-100S, 100H, 100HI
   Screw mounting holder
32AF MMS is only for DIN rail mountable by itself. Screw mounting holder is used to
mount MMS on a panel by screws.
 · Application Model : MMS-32
Dial Cover
Sealing
	 Type 	 Application MMS 	 Remarks
	 MP-32 	 MMS-32S, 32H, 32HI 	 For M4 screw
     17
   Direct adaptor and Mounting unit
Direct adaptor , DA
Direct adaptor is used to connect MMS directly with a contactor
Mounting unit , MU
This device is attached module to connect joined MMS with a contactor
 · Application Model : MMS+ Susol, Metasol contactor(MC-9~95, MC-6a~100a), Mini contactor
MMS-100
MMS-63
MMS-32
MC-95 MC-63 MC-32
Note) MMS and Contactor connected with Direct adaptor.
    Direct adaptor	 Mounting
Combined devices	 Applying
	 Frame	 Name	 unit			   Contactor
		  DA-16SA			  MMS-32S + GMC-6M~16M
DA-16
	 DA-16SD		  MMS-32S + GMD-6M~16
Mini-MC
		  DA-16HA			  MMS-32H + GMC-6M~16M
		  DA-16HD			  MMS-32H + GMD-6M~16M
		  DA-18SA			  MMS-32S + MC-6a~18a
DA-18
	 DA-18SD			  MMS-32S + MC-6a~18a DC
		  DA-18HA			  MMS-32H + MC-6a~18a
		  DA-18HD	 MU-45	 MMS-32H + MC-6a~18a DC
Metasol MC
		  DA-22SA			  MMS-32S + MC-9b~22b
DA-22
	 DA-22SD			  MMS-32S + MC-9b~22b DC
		  DA-22HA			  MMS-32H + MC-9b~22b
		  DA-22HD			  MMS-32H + MC-9b~22b DC
		  DA-32SA			  MMS-32S + MC-9~32(32a, 40a)
DA-32
	 DA-32SD			  MMS-32S + MC-9~32(32a, 40a) DC	 Susol,
		  DA-32HA			  MMS-32H + MC-9~32(32a, 40a)	 Metasol MC
		  DA-32HD			  MMS-32H + MC-9~32(32a, 40a) DC
DA-63
	 DA-63A
MU-55
	 MMS-63AF + MC-35~63 (50a, 65a)	 Susol,
		  DA-63D			  MMS-63AF + MC-35~63 (50a, 65a) DC	 Metasol MC
DA-95
	 DA-95A
MU-70